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From:  Shaun Mcleod/28309/Staff/NSWPolice

K To: Suzanne Smith <Smith.Suzanne@abc.net.au>
k!

3 Date: Thursday, May 13, 2010 03:25PM

Subject: Re: FW: Scanned documents

b g s

Susie Smith - ABC .

I wish to acknowledge receipt of this email and attachment.

This email and attachment has been forwarded to Det. Sgt. Kristi Faber Lake Macquarie LAC -
Detective Office.

Regards

Shaun Mcleod

Dectective Senior Constable
Lake Macquarie Detective Office
71931 / 49429931

To: "'mclelsha@police.nsw.gov.au'™ <mclelsha@police.nsw.gov.au>
From: Suzanne Smith <Smith.Suzanne@abc.net.au> : '
Date: 05/13/2010 02:50PM

Subject: FW: Scanned documents

From: Natasha Banks
LSent:-Thursday,-13-May-2010-2:45 BM
To: Suzanne Smith

Subject: Scanned documents

Hi Suzie,

Scan ‘att‘a,ched.

Tash

gty s I oy a6

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. '

The information contained in this email and any attachment is confidential and may contain
legally privileged or copyright material. It is intended only for the use of the addressee(s). If H
you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are not permitted to disseminate, i
distribute or copy this email or any attachments. If you have received this message in error,
please notify the sender immediately and delete this email from your system. The ABC does
not represent or warrant that this transmission is secure or virus free. Before opening any
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- attachment you should check for viruses. The ABC's liability is limited to resupplying any

email and attachments.

~ All mail is subject to content scanning for possible violation of NSW Poiiée
" Force :

Electronic Messaging Policy. All NSW Police Force employees are required to
familiarise themselves with the content of the policy, found under Policies

on the
NSW Police Force Intranet.

. Attachments:

$10051314421.pdf
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3 From: © John F. Pavoren [jcmdavmn@campmhtmﬂmdsm] . ]
3 Benk Tuesds . 4 March 2003 16:02 ; .
; To! mi alone@mn.catholic.ong.au
E subject: RE Denis McAlinden ' !
s . *
peax Bishop,
ihlgnva today potified the NBW Police of the complaints received agrinst ,,f
3 wai. H . &
'; vn veturn the pplice advised me that thmy have thres conplaints againat !
'- him « the £irst fox gexual assault im 1853, and two more recent :
: compleints [detzils 20T providad] in 1959 and 2000. Charges'wers Bot -
§ - laid an the witneases wers not to tha mattey tO court. i
] police have his date of birth recorded ms 34 JeTRTY 1823. :
Jolm Davoren .
pirsctor Professional Standaxds -
276 pirt Btreet Sydney HSE 2000 '
mis emadl is intended for the named Zecipient omly sulBef contain
; 1 dvileged and/oz confidantial information. I£ you are not the aened
§ _ciplent, myd‘uu, relisnce upen, disclosure of copying of this emil
, ige ]
If you have roceived this amail in error, ploace ™
madltospEoscathprofatandards.con OF advise the Professions) Stendards
office by phone (+612) 92871542 oF fux {+632) 926T1EER and delebe &F
agptroy sny coples in wocorgancs with the Australisn privacy Act 1988
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: 54 Mary's Cathedal
17 Vickoria Square, Perth
§ Wepoos 08150
‘ ! :',: t P s
5
4 28 Joos 2002 ' N
Most Rev M Mzlons
2 Bishop of Maitland-Newcastic
' PO Box 780 -
NEWCASTLE NSW 2300 :
1 Dear Bishop Michas! e
re: FrDepie MeAlinden
E RmrﬁngpmmqmﬂcnmngMMQMmdm.Imﬂ:ﬁIm;mw
: tracs ofhim,
3 St John of God Hosplial ploried us sbout him last year whmhnmapahent
ﬁa Wehﬂwnothmdothmmc. ImkndeQamifhahadalead,btnhn
doesn’t,
It‘youwmtmﬁndhim.thopohccmxgbthelp Idnn'tcmknnwlfhelsshﬂbx
Western Ausualia. |
: N 3 | ) . 3
Yours sinoerely in Jesus Chist = . ) |
Most Rey B J Bickey - |
Archibishop of Perfti !
l;ll 'i
|
!
i
i
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Rev D MeAlinden
PO Box 305
IDLLIMONT WA 6013

Dear Father McAlinden,
Themoknipnofﬂzeproblmumiuted‘withyommiuimkasbmﬁ-eommbmeﬁor
some fims. In confidencs I have dispussed the issnas with Bithop Malone and the Deana.
‘Afier listsning bo their advics | have made the following decislons:- B
In e light of yod admission to Fr Brian Lucs and ofber evidanos 1 informt you: -

\ That I request you fo petition the Holy Sce for a rescaipt of Laicization.

I N

9. 'That have begun the process to declare have an impédinent to the exercise :

| of Ordars (Canon 1044). This impediment on Canon 277 of the 1983 Code
of Canon Law, Thispmomha;admmmmdthisdaymdlvmnwdwilﬁmyouof :
your rights, :"_,»*"' ‘
a) “rou-hava-fhe_right t6_ba head, to be informed of the facts and to offer

contrary evi y ¥
b)  Youalso have the right to the assistance df a Canonical expert. If you wish
thnDhoe&awiﬂmnkAmhﬂcpmdentCmo:ﬁatnvaﬂablemm

“ ¢ Yauhmveﬂaerightufmmbtomcemgmgaﬁnnofﬁemmifmdumt
sceepk ty decision ( Cruons 1732-1737). ‘
d) YourgoodnamawﬂlbppmmmﬁbyﬂmmnﬁdMnmeofﬂﬁapm&_ X

e) Should the impediment be declared [ assure you that your right to appropriate
support will be bonowred by the Diocess of Meifland-Newcastle.,

Faﬁmr,thc;nenphamofﬁxispmcsswﬂlmknplaccinﬁdayswhanlwillaendyoua
summyoftheevldwuuppo:ﬁngmaclaiminwhichyoumhnpu_!edmaaxryoutym
ministcy properly. You bave 15 daye from that date in which to prepare and meke-
response to me. You will then be informed by a Decree of my decision. . .. _ -

' ' Cort'd2....

T
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Finally I beg you, forthesalmofsoulsnndth:gmdufﬂm(:humh o cooparate
mathersothamm:,ybespwdﬂymolvcd. =
‘ A speedy resolution of this whols matter will bs in your owntkood intsrests s T have it on
mgwdm&ontythatmmzpwplemﬂ:mhnmgmmaiybﬁkeﬁmwholcmaww
: the police,
X trust that you will cooperats in every way.
% With every best wish,
'} Yours sincerely in Christ
; :
: ko
Most Reverend Y, M Clarks, DD
Bishop of Maffland-Newcastle
+LMC/ed
, |
- ;
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DIOCESE OF MAITLAND-NEWCASTLE:
224 Prory Street
- EAMILTON NSW 230% ;
DANGAR NEW 2303 :
4 Phoos: (4% 83 3777 -
‘ Fax: (045) €5 3548 .
a5 i
2 November 1395
Rev D Medlinden :
PO Box 305 |
JOLIIMONT WA 6013
!
Byﬂmhcymrwdveﬁhm.nhhuphoCMh’amigmﬁmumamm?f
mmﬂmaqwmmummmuytmmNu. As Coadjutor Bishop. X will ;
jmieciigtely becoms the Bishop of the Diocese. ; . ;
mmmmmﬁmmﬁmﬁﬂmofmmmmmmmW,
: i
Imﬂ&ﬁmﬁmﬁﬂdﬂamﬁ@hwmmﬁcﬂpwwmofm f
of the Diocess. However, because of the gravity of the all-gations against you, the evidencs
ﬁmmaﬁomﬁ:ﬁxﬁnmmﬁmdmbﬂmwﬂhnmcmhommy :
monﬂm,lhwemwwmmﬁmﬂnmofﬁmpcmh’smmmofomw | j
9. ' L f
ImmwymmhﬂmﬂmmeM‘smmmwm, “hs naxt phans i a:
of this scess will gk place in 15 duys when T will sexd you & gummary of the evidence suppozting L
ﬂ}e laim Tn which 700 e noplltiriodil CEEYOR ini Ymmlsday’mm ‘ ?
dﬁehwlﬁchﬁopmmmﬂmbymwspmﬂomb. waﬂlﬁmbemmmedb:n -
my decision.” : -
. ) ) -t
WWWWWMI’mmemmﬂdmmeﬂﬁmme‘ L
Amstraliz shoald yoo with t0.do K0, r.:
mmmmylmwwmmammmmmmwpmmam :
intervention. ‘ . PE
Yours sipesely | F
Most Bevermnd M Malone, DD | |
Coadjutar Bishiop of Misitiand-Newcxstle .
o %vd 5ZILL OLOZ HO/HL o
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Tusadry, 10 August, 1899

Rav Denis McAlinden
YA | :

SKESNERS: LINGS FEZ53 BQ
ENGLAND

o

DaarDenis,

I am wiiting 1o tst you know that proceadings are undsr way in the carsanloal forum abott mattars
that yol: Bre wall awars of, | would suggasst very strangly that you gt i touch with maxwhen ynis
seturn io Australia to make shrs that your fghts ans respected in those maltars. : ’

Yours sincorely,

ya

Rov W Birsion : .
Vicar General ; x ‘

—WEm)

Fies. Acbiy~- proforsions! sendacitsthislinden, D - W' legat
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Tuesday, 10 August, 1888

Mr John Davoren

Professional Standards Resource Group
Polding House

2786 Pitt Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000

""" Desr John, | =
| write 10 notify you that ons of our priests, Fr Denls McAlinden, has been accisad of
soxusal assaulf of children. ‘ ¥

This infotmation has coms. to us from fembars of hE8 Alstamiy who do not wish fo be
involved in any civil action in this regard. We also beliave that thera are othar victims apart from
Ak 2 Als famiy. These have not indicated at this stage any wish to take fhe matter to the

Misreferenueinonecfmslaﬁarstoacourtw:ehPsﬁtbutwehavemcmer

details of it

However, | think this s a matter whers “intsfigence™ couid well be given o the police. We do not 4
have an address for him In this county. At pregent he is In England celebrating his Geldan Lk

Jublles desphs the fact that his facillties have been removed since 1883, We suspect that he wiil :
come back to Australia late i Mmldnummmﬂﬂhﬂ*ﬂunbaw—ﬁegbmﬁwm :
Australia. Family are unable to give an exact address, ¥

f'm taking off on Sunday for 4 weeks leave.” Ring me before then if you need to or efter 16™

Best wishes,

Rev W Burgton

Vicar General

WB/m!
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